High Purity Fluoropolymer Fittings
HYPER FITTING®
Series LQ1
1
Applicable tubing size (mm)
4 x 3
3 x 2
6 x 4

B
LQ1 H M11
How to Order
Fitting type
Symbol
H
L
B
R
Type
Connector
Elbow
Branch tee
Run tee
Threaded
connection
A
Packaging
Nil
1
Clean packaging equivalent to
Class M3.5
Standard packaging equivalent
to Class M5.5
2
Series LQ1
Applicable tubing size (mm)
4 x 3
3 x 2
6 x 4
4 x 3
10 x 8
8 x 6
6 x 4
12 x 10
10 x 8
19 x 16
12 x 10
25 x 22
19 x 16
Note 1) For each body class, the second and later numbers or symbols
indicate reducing. However, in case of size 1, the tubing cannot